2008 Clean Energy Competition

WSR&JISFC
WSR&JISFC 25.000 km
1stDay 2008/07/26 09:00 . . . .
Lap Laptime Lap Laptime Lap Laptime
6  27:49.404  +2:58.116  11:53:32.001 5  29:45.729  +1:20.759  11:29:15.977
(l) Sky Ace TIGA 7 27:48.446 +2:57.158 12:21:20.447 6 29:36.578 +1:11.608 11:58:52.555
1 20:58.744 +51.757 9:21:09.259 8  27:58.408 +3:07.120  12:49:18.855 7  29:49.565  +1:24.595 12:28:42.120
2 20:28.383 +21.396 9:41:37.642 9 28:58.106 +4:06.818 13:18:16.961 8 33:53.378 +5:28.408 13:02:35.498
3 - 10:01:44.629 10 27:13.489  +2:22.201  13:45:30.450 9  30:59.816  +2:34.846  13:33:35.314
4 20:25.784 +18.797  10:22:10.413 1n 26:14.142  +1:22.854 14:11:44.592 10  30:47.356  +2:22.386 14:04:22.670
5  21:04.888 +57.901  10:43:15.301 12 26:41.367  +1:50.079  14:38:25.959 1 - 14:32:47.640
6  20:58.229 +51.242  11:04:13.530 13 27:42.340  +2:51.052 15:06:08.299 12 31:19.656  +2:54.686 15:04:07.296
7  26:58.541  +6:51.564  11:31:12.071 14 - 15:30:59.587 13 30:07.130  +1:42.160  15:34:14.426
8  21:27.253  +1:20.266 11:52:39.324 15 26:00.428  +1:09.140 15:57:00.015 14 49:19.601 +20:54.631  16:23:34.027
9 21:03.612 4+56.625  12:13:42.936 16 34:42.960  +9:51.672  16:31:42.975
10  21:57.923  +1:50.936  12:35:40.859 (16) AGU _aglaia
11 21:09.915  +1:02.928  12:56:50.774 (211 1 31:07.243  +1:47.155 9:31:40.066
12 22:26.233 +2:19.246 13:19:17.007 1 28:27.980 +1:23.869 9:29:02.896 2 30:09.803 +49.715 10:01:49.869
13 23:07.301  +3:00.314  13:42:24.308 2 28:05.815  +1:01.704 9:57:08.711 3 29:38.223 +18.135  10:31:28.092
14 24:54.423  +4:47.436  14:07:18.731 3 27:58.697 +54.586  10:25:07.408 4 - 11:00:48.180
15 25:22.799  +5:15.812 14:32:41.530 4 28:15.333  +1:11.222 10:53:22.741 5  30:06.141 +46.053  11:30:54.321
16 21:11.632  +1:04.645 14:53:53.162 5  27:35.992 +31.881  11:20:58.733 6  42:24.778 +13:04.690  12:13:19.099
17 22:55.674  +2:48.687  15:16:48.836 6 - 11:48:02.844 7 31:19.217  +1:50.120  12:44:38.316
18 21:43.680  +1:36.693  15:38:32.516 7 27:33.340 +29.429  12:15:36.384 8 33124925  +4:04.837  13:18:03.241
19  21:06.408 +50.421  15:59:38.924 8  33:02.747  +5:58.636  12:48:39.131 9 30:13.467 +53.379  13:48:16.708
20 25:46.785  +5:39.798 16:25:25.709 9 41:24.327  +14:20.216  13:30:03.458 10  45:20.266  +16:00.178  14:33:36.974
10 29:42.115 +2:38.004 13:59:45.573 11 44:42.685 +15:22.597 15:18:19.659
(14) 11 28:16.659  +1:12.548  14:28:02.232 12 31:19.090  +1:59.002  15:49:38.749
1 [_22:47.061 - 0:22:54.227 12 27:51.110 +46.999  14:55:53.342 13 34:14.464  +4:54376  16:23:53.213
2 23:50.630 +1:03.569 9:46:44.857 13 28:01.900 +57.789 15:23:55.242
3 24:52.573  +2:05.512 10:11:37.430 14 28:03.352 +59.241  15:51:58.594 (31) hi-tech
4 25:04.817 +2:17.756  10:36:42.247 15 33:38.988  +6:34.877 16:25:37.582 1 36:42.819  +6:12.589 9:37:36.223
5 24:42.301 +1:55.240 11:01:24.548 2 33:38.383 +3:08.153 10:11:14.606
6  24:41.182  +1:54.121  11:26:05.730 (25) 3 31:37.262  +1:07.032  10:42:51.868
7 25:41.268 +2:54.207 11:51:46.998 1 30:18.177 +1:03.938 9:30:43.303 4 31:27.052 +56.822 11:14:18.920
8  26:02.290  +3:15.229 12:17:49.288 2 30:01.743 +47.504  10:00:45.046 5  31:10.725 +40.495  11:45:29.645
9  26:30.951  +3:43.890 12:44:20.239 3 - 10:29:59.285 6  32:15.947  +1:45.717 12:17:45.592
10 26:15.246  +3:28.185  13:10:35.485 4 29:58.321 +44.082  10:59:57.606 7 39:49.591  +9:19.361  12:57:35.183
11 30:31.878  +7:44.817 13:41:07.363 5 30:48.509  +1:34.270 11:30:46.115 8  33:25.699  +2:55.469 13:31:00.882
12 25:38.122 +2:51.061 14:06:45.485 6 33:32.838 +4:18.599 12:04:18.953 9 32:01.016 +1:30.786 14:03:01.898
13 27:18.649  +4:31.588  14:34:04.134 7 30:28.746  +1:14.507  12:34:47.699 10 - 14:33:32.128
14 26:38.155  +3:51.094  15:00:42.289 8  30:13.716 +59.477  13:05:01.415 11 30:31.675 +1.445  15:04:03.803
15 26:59.779  +4:12.718  15:27:42.068 9  30:25.721  +1:11.482  13:35:27.136 12 46:28.490 +15:58.260  15:50:32.293
16 28:29.584  +5:42.523 15:56:11.652 10 30:15.908  +1:01.669 14:05:43.044 13 33:31.616  +3:01.386 16:24:03.909
17 36:52.809 +14:05.748  16:33:04.461 1 31:28.274  +2:14.035 14:37:11.318
12 30:03.004 +48.765  15:07:14.322 (3) SULIS
(12) ENAX 13 30:27.054 +1:12.815 15:37:41.376 1 31:03.601 +3:20.313 9:31:32.753
1 [ 22:36.528 - 9:22:42.300 14 30:46.801  +1:32.562 16:08:28.177 2 29:22.259  +1:38.971 10:00:55.012
2 23:06.351 +29.823 9:45:48.651 3 30:09.922  +2:26.634  10:31:04.934
3 23:34.112 +57.584 10:09:22.763 (24) G 4 31:30.678 +3:47.390  11:02:35.612
4 24:02.081  +1:25.553 10:33:24.844 1 31:21.154  +2:31.564 9:31:58.303 5  45:17.075 +17:33.787  11:47:52.687
5  23:39.512  +1:02.984  10:57:04.356 2 30:12.752  +1:23.162  10:02:11.055 6  57:26.947 +29:43.659  12:45:19.634
6  24:04.875  +1:28.347 11:21:09.231 3 29:50.669  +1:01.079 10:32:01.724 7 37:03.493  +9:20.205 13:22:23.127
7  24:04.708  +1:28.180 11:45:13.939 4 29:25.862 +36.272  11:01:27.586 8  35:14.855  +7:31.567 13:57:37.982
8 24:53.256 +2:16.728 12:10:07.195 5 34:09.484 +5:19.894 11:35:37.070 9 29:24.996 +1:41.708 14:27:02.978
9  30:00.925  +7:24.397  12:40:08.120 6 - 12:04:26.660 10 31:01.487  +3:18.199  14:58:04.465
10  27:46.461  +5:09.933 13:07:54.581 7 29:14.034 +24.444  12:33:40.694 1 30:00.951 +2:17.663  15:28:05.416
11 27:14.326  +4:37.798  13:35:08.907 8  29:56.169  +1:06.579  13:03:36.863 12 - 15:55:48.704
12 27:18.330  +4:41.802 14:02:27.237 9  29:02.779 +13.189  13:32:39.642 13 44:49.422 +17:06.134  16:40:38.126
13 34:35.683 +11:59.155  14:37:02.920 10 33:26.240  +4:36.650 14:06:05.882
14 22:58.541 +22.013  15:00:01.461 11 29:37.981 +48.391  14:35:43.863 (22)
15  24:26.533  +1:50.005 15:24:27.994 12 29:48.756 +59.166  15:05:32.619 1 33:27.968  +4:35.517 9:35:28.517
16 36:01.755 +13:25.227  16:00:29.749 13 31:05.038  +2:15.448 15:36:37.657 2 34:09.917 +5:17.466  10:09:38.434
14 40:10.304  +11:20.714 16:16:47.961 3 29:15.194 +22.743 10:38:53.628
(10) 4 29:27.537 +35.086  11:08:21.165
1 30:10.529  +5:19.241 9:30:38.040 (©)] 5  29:00.562 +8.111 11:37:21.727
2 29:31.782  +4:40.494 10:00:09.822 1 31:16.351  +2:51.381 9:31:30.075 6 1:19:11.262 +50:18.811  12:56:32.989
3 27:35.191  +2:43.903 10:27:45.013 2 29:17.548 +52.578  10:00:47.623 7 29:36.950 +44.499  13:26:09.939
4 27:23.413  +2:32.125  10:55:08.426 3 29:14.707 +49.737  10:30:02.330 8 - 13:55:02.390
5  30:34.171  +5:42.883  11:25:42.597 4 29:27.918  +1:02.948  10:59:30.248 9  30:02.093  +1:09.642  14:25:04.483
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2008 Clean Energy Competition

WSR&JISFC
WSR&JISFC 25.000 km
1stDay 2008/07/26 09:00 . . . .
Lap Laptime Lap Laptime Lap Laptime
10  30:23.765 +1:31.314 14:55:28.248 7 49:29.620 +4:20.968 15:34:10.695 3 2:02:36.920 +30:04.515  14:22:37.223
11 31:48.703  +2:56.252 15:27:16.951 8 1:02:23.507 +17:14.855  16:36:34.202 4 2:20:08.234 +47:35.829  16:42:45.457
@0 (2009 (201
1 50:19.674 +9:17.179 9:52:08.406 1 47:14.077  +6:28.161 9:48:20.462 1 [ 51:02.883 - 9:52:15.304
2 47:55.199  +6:52.704  10:40:03.605 2 1:08:10.828 +27:24.912  10:56:31.290 2 1:45:55.706 +54:52.823  11:38:11.010
3 47:52.318  +6:49.823  11:27:55.923 3 1:03:42.571 +22:56.655  12:00:13.861 3 2:15:31.639 1:24:28.756  13:53:42.649
4 48:40.139 +7:37.644 12:16:36.062 4 42:23.606 +1:37.690 12:42:37.467
5  43:02.955  +2:00.460 12:59:39.017 5  42:54.757  +2:08.841 13:25:32.224 (33) K-2
6  41:37.114 +34.619  13:41:16.131 6 1:44:52.153 1:04:06.237 15:10:24.377 1| 46:56.712 - 9:47:28.431
7 - 14:22:18.626 7 45:38.145 +4:52.229 15:56:02.522 2 3:07:26.562 5:20:29.850 15:54:54.993
8  42:46.718  +1:44.223  15:05:05.344 8 - 16:36:48.438
9  42:05.044  +1:02.549  15:47:10.388
10  45:00.841  +3:58.346  16:32:11.229 (30)
1  50:28.506  +2:54.023 9:50:50.522
(6) Sun Shine IWAKI 2 48:14.447 +39.964  10:39:04.969
1 48:47.439  +8:58.807 9:49:45.562 3 52:31.325  +4:56.842 11:31:36.294
2 45:00.888  +5:12.256 10:34:46.450 4 - 12:19:10.777
3 43:29.719 +3:41.087 11:18:16.169 5 48:46.256 +1:11.773 13:07:57.033
4 41:16.326  +1:27.694  11:59:32.495 6  59:39.608 +12:05.125  14:07:36.641
5 48:37.082  +8:48.450  12:48:09.577 7 1:05:15.308 +17:40.825  15:12:51.949
6 42:42.025 +2:53.393 13:30:51.602 8 1:31:22.017 +43:47.534 16:44:13.966
7 - 14:10:40.234
8  46:35.512  +6:46.880  14:57:15.746 (26)
9  52:20.048 +12:31.416  15:49:35.794 1 55:149.929  +15:24.602 9:57:46.429
10 56:29.529 +16:40.897  16:46:05.323 2 53:04.875 +12:39.548  10:50:51.304
3 - 11:31:16.631
(32) Selfish 4 1:17:15.934 +36:50.607 12:48:32.565
1T 3825030 " 9:44.49.156 5 1:07:44.844 +27:19.517  13:56:17.409
2 44:45182  +6:20152  10:29:34.338 6  51:38.900 +11:13.573  14:47:56.309
3 46:56.050 +8:31.020 11:16:30.388 7 53:12.238 +12:46.911 15:41:08.547
4 40:50.253  +2:25.223  11:57:20.641
5  48:37.721 +10:12.691  12:45:58.362 @ S
6 46:19.195  +7:54.165  13:32:17.557 1 4729231  +6:39.235  9:49:13.044
7  58:15.475 +19:50.445  14:30:33.032 2 41:40.066 +50.070  10:30:53.110
8 51:21.563 +12:56.533  15:21:54.595 3 4L:46.172 +56.176  11:12:39.282
9 55:36.639 +17:11.609  16:17:31.234 4 54:36.378 +13:46.382  12:07:15.660
5  46:19.165  +5:29.169  12:53:34.825
(29) 6 - 13:34:24.821
1 50:00.477  +6:35.341 9:50:16.116
2 - 10:33:41.252 (20) Rising star
3 44:14.290 +49.154  11:17:55.542 1 53:46.039  +5:44.099 9:55:11.187
4 46:42.666 ~ +3:17.530  12:04:38.208 2 - 10:43:13.127
5  43:50.556 +25.420  12:48:28.764 3 53:43.209  +5:41.269 11:36:56.336
6 45:21.719 +1:56.583 13:33:50.483 4 1:01:58.542  +13:56.602 12:38:54.878
7  58:47.460 +15:22.324  14:32:37.943 5  58:56.404 +10:54.464  13:37:51.282
8 50:59.404 +7:34.268 15:23:37.347 6 1:14:05.651 +26:03.711 14:51:56.933
9 1:20:26.728 +37:01.592  16:44:04.075
(21)
(7) Stylo 1 50:39.406 +24.285 9:52:13.659
1 50:15.357 +1:54.199 9:51:23.064 2 51:07.995 +52.874 10:43:21.654
2 . 10:39:44.222 3 56:53.540  +6:38.419  11:40:15.194
3 48:56.956 +35.798  11:28:41.178 4 - 12:30:30.315
4 49:33.655 +1:12.497 12:18:14.833 5 1:00:03.008 +9:47.887 13:30:33.323
5 1:08:39.806 +20:18.648  13:26:54.639 6 1:23:13.310 +32:58.189  14:53:46.633
6 52:05.460  +3:44.302  14:19:00.099
7 57:22.951  +9:01.793  15:16:23.050 (210) Cocoon 2008
8 1:06:07.581 +17:46.423  16:22:30.631 1 51:48.930  +6:43.368 9:52:52.608
2 - 10:37:58.170
(23) 3 50:27.443  +5:21.881  11:28:25.613
1  56:23574 +11:14.922  9:57:23.725 4 4731897 +2:26.335  12:15:57.510
2 1:09:17.671 +24:09.019  11:06:41.396 5 1:13:24.146 +28:18.584  13:29:21.656
3 52:08.885  +7:00.233  11:58:50.281
4  50:46.290  +5:37.638  12:49:36.571 (11) Aten-1
5 - 13:34:45.223 1 [1:32:32.405 | - 10:33:23.346
6 1:09:55.852 +24:47.200  14:44:41.075 2 1:46:36.957 +14:04.552  12:20:00.303
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